


 

 

 
Statement for the period from 27/04/2023 to 29/04/2023

 

 

* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 26450.0    Total Credit: 25000.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

11/09/2023 08:21:41

Account Number - 170101000000284  JEEVA M NGM COLLEGE BRANCH (1701)

Customer Id : 12313238
Open Dt : 09/06/2003
Status : Active
Address :
31 THIRUVENKADAM NAGAR VADUGUPALAYAM PIRIVU P
OLLACHI POLLACHI
POLLACHI
642001

91 PALAKKAD ROAD;POLLACHI
(M);POLLACHI;TAMIL NADU;642001
EMAIL ID : iob1701@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001701
MICR CODE : 641020046

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

27-APR-2023 UPI/311775423933/DR/A L
POOVIZHI/HDF/CURRENT B

TRF 1030.00          17239.40

27-APR-2023 UPI/311788117771/DR/ARULRAJ
R/PYT/TOMATO

TRF 12.00          17227.40

27-APR-2023 UPI/311788237822/DR/ESAKKIRAJA
E/YES/FRUITS

TRF 60.00          17167.40

27-APR-2023 UPI/311788286195/DR/ESAKKIRAJA
E/YES/FRUITS

TRF 10.00          17157.40

27-APR-2023 UPI/311788521408/DR/REKHAS/YES
/SWEETS

TRF 157.00          17000.40

27-APR-2023 UPI/311789109925/DR/G
SUDHA/IOB/VEG

TRF 130.00          16870.40

28-APR-2023 NGM TRF 25000.00          41870.40

28-APR-2023 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN23118383658-
COIMBATORE-

TRF 25000.00          16870.40

29-APR-2023 UPI/311930866906/DR/AARUDHRA
CATERING/PYT/TEA

TRF 51.00          16819.40


